LANSING Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - Nov. 15, 2024

/fé’/}/m ALL PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Mr. Billy Flynn PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Stacey’s Dance Studio ~ Fri 6:40

Wallflower PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Performance bl
Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

Model Behavior PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Performance Fri 6:45
Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

Run In The Rain PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:48

Ease On Down PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Dance Barre Fri 6:51

Pulled PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Aspire Dance Center Fri 6:53

Whispers PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premiere Dance Center  Fri 6:56

Flicker PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Space Dance Fri 6:59
Company

Tormented PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Space Dance Fri 7:02
Company

Jealous PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Performance Fri 7:04
Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

Don't Put The PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Performance Fri 7:07

Blame On Me Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

| Dreamed A Dream PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of  Fri 7:10
Performing Arts

Selah PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:13
Performing Arts

Introduction To PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of  Fri 7:15

Nothingness Performing Arts

State Line PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:18
Performing Arts

What If PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:21
Performing Arts

My Way PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:24
Performing Arts

New York, New PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of  Fri 7:26

York Performing Arts

Hollows PreTeen Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center Fri 7:29



LANSING Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - Nov. 15, 2024

/fé’/}/m ALL PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Dreaming PreTeen Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center Fri 7:32

Disintegration PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 7:35

Everything Must PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio e

Change

This Moment PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 7:40

Play My PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 7:43

Heartstrings

Shedding PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 7:46

Bluebird PreTeen Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 7:48
Dance

| See Fire PreTeen Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 7:51
Dance

Empty Room PreTeen Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 7:54
Dance

Experience PreTeen Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 7:57
Dance

Breathe Me PreTeen Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Fri 7:59
Company

People Help the PreTeen Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Fri 8:02

People Company

Why PreTeen Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Fri 8:05
Company

Riptide PreTeen Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Fri 8:08
Company

Time PreTeen Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 8:10
Dance

The Wonder Of You PreTeen Contemporary Solo Fitchs School of Dance  Fri 8:13

A Little Wicked PreTeen Open Solo The Performance A ke
Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

On My Own PreTeen Open Solo The Future Dance Fri 8:19
Center

Spirit PreTeen Open Solo Imprint Dance Fri 8:21
Company

Blue Skies PreTeen Tap Solo The Dance Barre Fri 8:24



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Name

Honey Bun

| Don't Think About
You

Already Gone
Daisies

Halo

My Own Strength

In Awe

Still Have Me
Million To One
Trying My Best
Reflection

| Know

Snowing

Go The Distance
Flux

Dem Beats

Something's Got A
Hold On Me

Dangerous

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

LANSING Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - Nov. 15, 2024
ALL PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

Dance Dimensions

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

The Dance Barre

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Elite Dance Center

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Canadian Dance
Company

The Performance
Studio (by Traci
Phelps)

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Time
Fri 8:27

Fri 8:30

Fri 8:32

Fri 8:35

Fri 8:38

Fri 8:41

Fri 8:43

Fri 8:46

Fri 8:49

Fri 8:52

Fri 8:54

Fri 8:57

Fri 9:00

Fri 9:03

Fri 9:05

Fri 9:08

Fri 9:11

Fri 9:14



LANSING Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - Nov. 15, 2024

—7—, /M ALL PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineu
e : p p
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
58 Feel It Still PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 9:16
Dance
59 Circus PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 9:19
Dance
60 Look PreTeen Jazz Solo Imprint Dance Fri 9:22
Company
61 Thumbs PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 9:25
Dance
62 It's All About Me PreTeen Jazz Solo The Turning Pointe Fri 9:27

School for the
Performing Arts

63 Evacuate The PreTeen Jazz Solo Fitchs School of Dance  Fri 9:30
Dance Floor
64 Feedback PreTeen Jazz Solo Kathy's Dance Co. Fri 9:33

** *» % * PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





