

# 1	<b>Name</b> Mr. Billy Flynn	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	Style Musical Theatre	Group Size Solo	Studio Stacey's Dance Studio	<b>Time</b> Fri 6:40
2	Wallflower	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 6:42
3	Model Behavior	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 6:45
4	Run In The Rain	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:48
5	Ease On Down	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 6:51
6	Pulled	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Aspire Dance Center	Fri 6:53
7	Whispers	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premiere Dance Center	Fri 6:56
8	Flicker	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Space Dance Company	Fri 6:59
9	Tormented	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Space Dance Company	Fri 7:02
10	Jealous	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 7:04
11	Don't Put The Blame On Me	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 7:07
12	I Dreamed A Dream	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:10
13	Selah	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:13
14	Introduction To Nothingness	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:15
15	State Line	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:18
16	What If	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:21
17	My Way	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:24
18	New York, New York	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:26
19	Hollows	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	<b>Mosaic Dance Center</b>	Fri 7:29



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
20	Dreaming	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Mosaic Dance Center	Fri 7:32
21	Disintegration	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:35
22	Everything Must Change	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:37
23	This Moment	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:40
24	Play My Heartstrings	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:43
25	Shedding	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:46
26	Bluebird	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:48
27	I See Fire	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:51
28	Empty Room	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:54
29	Experience	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:57
30	Breathe Me	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 7:59
31	People Help the People	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 8:02
32	Why	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 8:05
33	Riptide	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 8:08
34	Time	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:10
35	The Wonder Of You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 8:13
36	A Little Wicked	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 8:16
37	On My Own	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 8:19
38	Spirit	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 8:21
39	Blue Skies	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 8:24



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
40	Honey Bun	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:27
41	I Don't Think About You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:30
42	Already Gone	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:32
43	Daisies	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:35
44	Halo	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:38
45	My Own Strength	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Fri 8:41
46	In Awe	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Dimensions	Fri 8:43
47	Still Have Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:46
48	Million To One	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:49
49	Trying My Best	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 8:52
50	Reflection	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:54
51	I Know	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:57
52	Snowing	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 9:00
53	Go The Distance	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 9:03
54	Flux	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Canadian Dance Company	Fri 9:05
55	Dem Beats	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Performance Studio (by Traci Phelps)	Fri 9:08
56	Something's Got A Hold On Me	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:11
57	Dangerous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 9:14



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
58	Feel It Still	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 9:16
59	Circus	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 9:19
60	Look	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 9:22
61	Thumbs	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 9:25
62	It's All About Me	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 9:27
63	Evacuate The Dance Floor	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 9:30
64	Feedback	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Kathy's Dance Co.	Fri 9:33

\* \* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM \* \* \* \* \*

### **PLEASE NOTE:**

#### **ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:**

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule